NEW
Products
AND
Updates
KKNPUCA0823kuriyama.com2
Because we continually examine ways to improve our products, we reserve the right to alter specifications or discontinue products without prior notice.
Service Crimpers
BATTERY PUMP INFO

KC1-H47E Hand, Air or Battery
Die Series Die Range (mm)
H39 6 – 29
Die Number Crimp Range
(mm)
Closed
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Weight
(lbs/
ea)
KCDH39-6 6.0 - 8.0 6 55 4.0
KCDH39-8 8.0 - 10.0 8 55 4.0
KCDH39-10 10.0 - 12.0 10 55 4.0
KCDH39-12 12.0 - 14.0 12 55 4.0
KCDH39-14 14.0 - 16.0 14 55 4.0
KCDH39-16 16.0 - 19.0 16 55 4.0
KCDH39-19 19.0 - 22.0 19 55 4.0
KCDH39-22 22.0 - 25.0 22 55 4.0
KCDH39-25 25.0 - 29.0 25 65 4.0
KCDH39-29 29.0 - 34.0 29 65 4.0
See page 11 for hydraulic oil usage information
NEW
NEW
NEW

KC1-H64PI Air
Die Series Die Range (mm)
H64 6 – 54
Die Number Crimp Range
(mm)
Closed
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Weight
(lbs/
ea)
KCDH64-6 6.0 - 8.0 6 46 4.0
KCDH64-8 8.0 - 10.0 8 46 4.0
KCDH64-10 10.0 - 12.0 10 46 4.0
KCDH64-12 12.0 - 14.0 12 46 4.0
KCDH64-14 14.0 - 16.0 14 46 4.0
KCDH64-16 16.0 - 19.0 16 46 4.0
KCDH64-19 19.0 - 22.0 19 55 4.0
KCDH64-22 22.0 - 25.0 22 55 4.0
KCDH64-25 25.0 - 29.0 25 55 4.0
KCDH64-29 29.0 - 34.0 29 60 4.0
KCDH64-34 34.0 - 38.0 34 60 4.0
KCDH64-38 38.0 - 42.0 38 65 4.0
KCDH64-42 42.0 - 46.0 42 65 4.0
KCDH64-46 46.0 - 50.0 46 65 4.0
KCDH64-50 50.0 - 54.0 50 65 4.0
KCDH64-54 54.0 - 58.0 54 65 4.0
See page 11 for hydraulic oil usage information
Dial micrometer, with electric limit
switch indicating when the crimp
diameter is reached.

KC2-J67-110/1 1.5 HP (110 V) 1 PH
Die Series Die Range (mm)
J67 6 – 54
Die Number Crimp Range
(mm)
Closed
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Weight
(lbs/
ea)
KCDJ67-6 6.0 - 8.0 6 75 14.5
KCDJ67-8 8.0 - 10.0 8 75 14.5
KCDJ67-10 10.0 - 12.0 10 75 14.5
KCDJ67-12 12.0 - 14.0 12 75 14.5
KCDJ67-14 14.0 - 16.0 14 75 14.5
KCDJ67-16 16.0 - 19.0 16 75 14.5
KCDJ67-19 19.0 - 22.0 19 75 14.5
KCDJ67-22 22.0 - 25.0 22 75 14.5
KCDJ67-25 25.0 - 29.0 25 75 14.5
KCDJ67-29 29.0 - 34.0 29 75 14.5
KCDJ67-34 34.0 - 38.0 34 75 14.5
KCDJ67-38 38.0 - 42.0 38 75 14.5
KCDJ67-42 42.0 - 46.0 42 75 14.5
KCDJ67-46 46.0 - 50.0 46 75 14.5
KCDJ67-50 50.0 - 54.0 50 75 14.5
KCDJ67-54 54.0 - 58.0 54 75 14.5
See page 11 for hydraulic oil usage information
Digital dial micrometer, and
electromechanical power control.
Easily switches between English and

KC1-H83-12V 4.0 HP (12 V)
Die Series Die Range (mm)
H69 6 – 54
Die Number Crimp Range
(mm)
Closed
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Weight
(lbs/
ea)
KCDH69-6 6.0 - 8.0 6 60 4.0
KCDH69-8 8.0 - 10.0 8 60 4.0
KCDH69-10 10.0 - 12.0 10 60 4.0
KCDH69-12 12.0 - 14.0 12 60 4.0
KCDH69-14 14.0 - 16.0 14 60 4.0
KCDH69-16 16.0 - 19.0 16 60 4.0
KCDH69-19 19.0 - 22.0 19 60 4.0
KCDH69-22 22.0 - 25.0 22 60 4.0
KCDH69-25 25.0 - 29.0 25 60 4.0
KCDH69-29 29.0 - 34.0 29 70 4.0
KCDH69-34 34.0 - 38.0 34 70 4.0
KCDH69-38 38.0 - 42.0 38 85 4.0
KCDH69-42 42.0 - 46.0 42 85 4.0
KCDH69-46 46.0 - 50.0 46 85 4.0
KCDH69-50 50.0 - 54.0 50 85 4.0
KCDH69-54 54.0 - 58.0 54 75 4.0
• �Dial micrometer with
locking switch
• �Electromechanical controls
with power, open/close

For KC1-H130, KC3-H130, KC1-H135, KC3-H135, KC3-H144 and KC3-H170 Series Crimpers
Part Number Crimp Range
(mm)
Closed
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Weight
(lbs/ea)
Available
Character
Spaces
Individual Character Blocks
Part Number
KCMARKH119-12 12.0 - 14.0 12 60 1.5 10 KCHAR1.5MM
KCMARKH119-14 14.0 - 16.0 14 60 1.5 10 KCHAR1.5MM
KCMARKH119-16 16.0 - 19.0 16 60 1.5 10 KCHAR2MM
KCMARKH119-19 19.0 - 22.0 19 60 1.5 15 KCHAR2MM
KCMARKH119-22 22.0 - 25.0 22 60 1.5 15 KCHAR2MM
KCMARKH119-25 25.0 - 29.0 25 60 1.5 15 KCHAR2MM
KCMARKH119-29 29.0 - 34.0 29 70 1.5 15 KCHAR2MM
KCMARKH119-34 34.0 - 38.0 34 70 1.5 15 KCHAR3MM
KCMARKH119-38 38.0 - 42.0 38 85 1.5 15 KCHAR3MM
KCMARKH119-42 42.0 - 46.0 42 85 1.9 15 KCHAR3MM
KCMARKH119-46 46.0 - 50.0 46 95 1.9 15 KCHAR3MM
KCMARKH119-50 50.0 - 54.0 50 95 1.9 15 KCHAR3MM
KCMARKH119-54 54.0 - 58.0 54 110 1.9 15 KCHAR3MM
KCMARKH119-58 58.0 - 63.0 58 95 1.9 15 KCHAR3MM
KCMARKH119-63 63.0 - 69.0 63 120 1.9 15 KCHAR3MM
KCMARKH119-69 69.0 - 73.0 69 100 1.8 15 KCHAR3MM
KCMARKH119-73 73.0 - 77.0 73 120 1.5 15 KCHAR3MM
KCMARKH119-77 77.0 - 86.0 77 120 1.5 15 KCHAR3MM
KCMARKH119-86 86.0 - 90.0 86 120 1.5 15 KCHAR3MM
KCMARKH119-90 90.0 - 96.0 90 150 1.5 15 KCHAR3MM
KCMARKH119-96 96.0 - 103.0 96 120 1.5 15 KCHAR3MM
DESCRIPTION
• �Imprints your own custom message, logo, or date code on the
ferrule during the crimping process.
• �Purchase your own custom set of letters, numbers, symbols and

For KC3-H144 and KC3-H170 Series Crimpers Only
Part Number Crimp Range
(mm)
Closed
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Weight
(lbs/ea)
Available
Character
Spaces
Individual Character Blocks
Part Number
KCMARKH144-103 103.0 - 106.0 103 130 1.5 12 KCHAR4MM
KCMARKH144-106 106.0 - 111.0 106 130 1.5 12 KCHAR4MM
KCMARKH144-111 111.0 - 116.0 111 130 1.5 12 KCHAR4MM
KCMARKH144-116 116.0 - 121.0 116 130 1.5 12 KCHAR4MM
KCMARKH144-121 121.0 - 126.0 121 130 1.5 12 KCHAR4MM
KCMARKH144-126 126.0 - 131.0 126 130 1.5 12 KCHAR4MM
KCMARKH144-131 131.0 - 144.0 131 130 1.5 12 KCHAR4MM
Marking Dies
KCMARKH Series (continued)
Marking Die Segments
KKNPUCA0823